59905721 HANSA - Aerator, M24x1 STD CC Z
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® Spare parts e External thread

e Standard aerator

Technical data

Flow properties

Flow-rate at 3 bar 9.0 [/min
600 kPa

Technical properties 6 bar

Connection size M24x1
500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar

59905721

Q (/min) 0 6
a(is) 0 0.1
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